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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA INVERNALE 2016 

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA’ CATEGORIA RAGAZZI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   CLASS. SOCIETA'  PUNTI  

1 Circolo Canottieri Napoli  256 

2 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachia 237 

3 asd Nuotatori Campani 174 

4 Alba Oriens - Casandrino  114 

5 Time Limit asd  110 

6 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd  104 

7 CUS Salerno asd  65 

8 Acquatix Atleticos Pompei  54,5 

9 Dream Team Salerno 38 

10 Sporting Club Flegreo  38 

11 Nantes Club Vomero  33 

12 Gym Sport Mania ssd  29,5 

13 Assonuoto Club Caserta  26 

14 Robertozeno Posillipo  16 

15 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento  16 

16 Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia  15 

17 Rhyfel ssd  14 

18 Sporting Club Salerno 9 

19 Delphinia Sp.Club ssd  8 

20 Piscine San Vincenzo 8 

21 Villa delle Giade ssd  6 

22 Accadueo Srl - Aversa  4 

23 Portofiori San Mauro Nuot  2 
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA INVERNALE 2016 

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA’ CATEGORIA JUNIORES 

 

  

   CLASS. SOCIETA'  PUNTI 

1 Circolo Canottieri Napoli  307 

2 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd  191 

3 Assonuoto Club Caserta  140 

4 Sporting Club Flegreo  108 

5 Alba Oriens - Casandrino 104 

6 Dream Team Salerno  99 

7 Delphinia Sp.Club ssd  91 

8 Scuola Sommozzatori Salv  84 

9 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachia  65 

10 asd Nuotatori Campani  64 

11 Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia  52,5 

12 Robertozeno Posillipo 24 

13 Time Limit asd  22 

14 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd  19 

15 CUS Salerno asd  17 

16 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 16 

17 Sintesi ssd  15 

18 Accadueo Srl - Aversa 15 

19 Swimming Sorrento asd  10 

20 Gym Sport Mania ssd  5 

21 Campania Sport  3 

22 Massa Lubrense Nuoto asd  2 

23 Montercorvino Pugliano ss  2 
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA INVERNALE 2016 

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA’ CATEGORIA CADETTI 

   

   CLASS. SOCIETA'  PUNTI 

1 Circolo Canottieri Napoli 249 

2 Sporting Club Flegreo 224 

3 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli Ssd  208 

4 Delphinia Sp.Club Ssd  97 

5 Assonuoto Club Caserta  64 

6 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachia  55 

7 Alba Oriens - Casandrino  47 

8 Accadueo Srl - Aversa 45 

9 Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia  38 

10 Time Limit Asd  30 

11 Asd Nuotatori Campani  27 

12 Rhyfel Ssd  27 

13 Swimming Sorrento Asd  18 

14 Scuola Sommozzatori Salv  16 

15 Sp.Nuoto Pen.Sorrentina  14 

16 Sporting Cl. Nuoto Napoli 13 

17 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento  9 

18 Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile  7 

19 Piscina Poseidon Mg  7 

20 Villa Delle Giade Ssd  7 

21 Acquatix Atleticos Pompei  4 

22 Robertozeno Posillipo  3 
 

 

 

 

 




